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MOTO CROSS CHPT IDF Kids - Pit Bike BOINVILLIERS 2022

Pit Bike ADULTE

2éme Manche

Historique de la course

[ Lieu T Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu T Seq ] Temps| Tour Tps Tour] |
No 1 FREON CHRISTOPHE No 11 FRESNAIS STEVE
Pass 8 1:48.858 1 1:48.858 Pass 10 1:52.029 1 1:52.029
Pass 23 3:40.590 2 1:51.732|* Pass 22 3:39.098 2 1:47.069 | *
Pass 36 5:36.465 3 1:55.875 Pass 35 5:28.916 3 1:49.818
Pass 55 8:43.532 4 3:07.067 Pass 48 7:34.832 4 2:05.916
Pass 68 10:50.122 5 2:06.590 Pass 61 9:35.266 5 2:00.434
Pass 83 12:52.304 6 2:02.182 Pass 75 11:29.150 6 1:53.884
No 3 HARDY NICOLAS No 17 DUPONT RUDY
Pass 12 1:568.708 1 1:58.708 Pass 14 2:16.510 1 2:16.510
Pass 26 4:04.421 2 2:05.713|* Pass 27 4:23.208 2 2:06.698 |*
Pass 39 6:12.796 3 2:08.375 Pass 42 6:34.456 3 2:11.248
Pass 52 8:16.880 4 2:04.084|* Pass 54 8:40.801 4 2:06.345|*
Pass 65 10:22.267 5 2:05.387 Pass 67 10:48.367 5 2:07.566
Pass 79 12:22.039 6 1:59.772|* Pass 84 12:54.871 6 2:06.504
No 6 NGO-THE OLIVIER No 67 TISSIER THIERRY
Pass 7 1:44.199 1 1:44.199 Pass 13 2:14.426 1 2:14.426
Pass 19 3:30.389 2 1:46.190(* Pass 28 4:33.134 2 2:18.708[*
Pass 32 5:21.951 3 1:51.562 Pass 43 6:42.824 3 2:09.690|*
Pass 45 7:08.640 4 1:46.689 Pass 57 8:58.507 4 2:15.683
Pass 56 8:54.100 5 1:45.460 | * Pass 73 11:18.794 5 2:20.287
Pass 70 10:54.650 6 2:00.550 Pass 86 13:44.374 6 2:25.580
Pass 81 12:42.437 7 1:47.787
No 151 DESPORTES JULIEN
NO 7 CORNACCHlA GREGORY Pass 15 2:19.515 1 2:19.515
Pass 4 1:32.249 1 1:32.249 Pass 29 4:38.361 2 2:18.846 | *
Pass 17 3:14.069 2 1:41.820(** Pass 44 6:57.684 3 2:19.323
Pass 30 4:49.872 3 1:35.803|** Pass 60 9:21.205 4 2:23.521
Pass 41 6:29.579 4 1:39.707 Pass 78 12:08.882 5 2:47.677
Pass 51 8:06.095 5 1:36.516
Pass 62 945157 6 1:39.062 No 192 LALLEVE CEDRIC
Pass 74 11:21.366 7 1:36.209 Pass 9 1-51.069 1 1-51.069
Pass 24 3:48.288 2 1:57.219(*
NO 8 BORLOZ THOMAS Pass 38 6:08.291 3 2:20.003
Pass 3 1:29.324 1 1:29.324 Pass 53 8:23.291 4 2:15.000
Pass 18 3:23.952 2 1:54.628 * Pass 66 10:35.373 5 2:12.082
Pass 31 5:12.953 3 1:49.001(* Pass 82 12:46.603 6 2:11.230
Pass 50 8:00.413 4 2:47.460
Pass 63 9:49525| 5 1:49.112 No 227 LAURENT JEAN-FRANCOIS
Pass 76 11:37.913 6 1:48.388|* Pass 11 1:52.945 1 1:52.945
Pass 25 3:50.218 2 1:57.273|*
NO 10 MOISAN JERRY Pass 37 5:47.945 3 1:57.727
Pass 16 2:22.058 1 2:22.058 Pass 49 7:49.140 4 2:01.195
Pass 40 6:26.484 2 4:04.426(* Pass 64 9:52.387 5 2:03.247
Pass 72 11:06.390 3 4:39.906 Pass 77 11:57.506 6 2:05.119
Pass 87 14:17.617 4 3:11.227|*
No 298 ECALARD BENOIT
[ Pass [ 6 | 1:43.172] 1 1:43.172] |
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Pit Bike ADULTE
2éme Manche
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Tour | Tps Tour] |

No 298 ECALARD BENOIT
Pass 21 3:38.028 2 1:54.856 *
Pass 34 5:27.863 3 1:49.835|*
Pass 47 7:21.451 4 1:53.588
Pass 59 9:13.907 5 1:52.456
Pass 71 11:05.110 6 1:51.203
Pass 85 13:00.843 7 1:55.733

No 727 FERRANDIN LAURENT
Pass 5 1:40.473 1 1:40.473
Pass 20 3:32.300 2 1:51.827(*
Pass 33 5:24.416 3 1:52.116
Pass 46 7:14.992 4 1:50.576|*
Pass 58 9:04.110 5 1:49.118(*
Pass 69 10:52.886 6 1:48.776|*
Pass 80 12:39.690 7 1:46.804 |*
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